BIG FALLS CITY COUNCIL MEETING
Tuesday, Oct. 11, 2016
7 p.m. in City Council Chambers

AGENDA

arONE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Call to Order
Additions or changes to the agenda
Public Hearing: Utility Assessments
Commissioner’s Report
Consent Agenda:
I. Approve September Regular Meeting Minutes

I1. Approve September Financials

I11. Accept Timber Sale Proceeds: $34,794.06
Approve Disbursements and Payroll

Water Project:
l. Meters — Incomplete installations
Il. Pay Requests

Liquor Report

Fire/EMS Report

Maint. Department Report

Clerk/Treasurer’s Report

Review Revolving and Small Cities Loans

GMRPT — Membership request

Ordinance #221 Establishing Salaries for the Big Falls Mayor and Council
Members

Ordinance #222 — 2017 Schedule of Fees — 1% Reading
Voyage Forward — Logo

Strategic Planning

Next Regular Meeting- Monday, Nov. 14", 2016
Adjourn



